
OIS Theme Days
2021-2022

Date Activity

Friday, October 1 School Spirit Day: Homecoming/Wear Red or blue!

Friday, October 15 Wear Pink for National Breast Cancer Awareness Month

Red Ribbon Week

Monday, October 25 I’m a jean-ius!  I’m drug-free! Wear Jeans!

Tuesday, October 26 Too Bright for Drugs!  Wear sunglasses!

Wednesday, October 27 Our School is Drug-Free! Wear school spirit!

Thursday, October 28 From head to toe, I’m Drug-Free! Wear silly hats and

socks!

Thursday, November 11 World Kindness Day:  Wear White or a Positive Message

Friday, November 19 Wear school colors to support American Education Week!

Friday, December 10 School Spirit Day - wear your Octorara Spirit Wear!

Friday, December 17 Holiday Sock &/or Slipper Day

Monday, December 20 Red and Green Day

Tuesday, December 21 Ribbon Day

Wednesday, December 22 Holiday Hat Day

Thursday, December 23 Holiday Shirt or Ugly Holiday Sweater Day

Monday, January 3 Comfy-Cozy day-An extra Casual Day to help ease back

into the swing of things. (Sweatshirts and Jeans)



Friday, January 7 Slipper and/or Pajama Day

Friday, January 28 Silly Hair Day!

Tuesday, February 1st Black History Month

Dress Like MLK:  Wear Bowties

Friday, February 4 Favorite Sports Team Day-Wear your favorite team

T-shirt or sweatshirt.

Monday, February 14 Valentines Day Wear red &/or pink!

READ ACROSS AMERICA CELEBRATION: Happy Birthday Dr.Seuss!

Monday, February 28 I Can Read With My Eyes Shut: Read a Shirt Day(School

Appropriate!!)

Tuesday, March 1 Green Eggs and Ham: Wear Green

Wednesday, March 2 Fox in Socks: Wear Silly Socks

Thursday, March 3 Cat in the Hat: Wear a Hat

Friday, March 4 Dress like your favorite book character

Thursday, March 17 St. Patrick’s Day - Wear your green!

Friday, April 8 School Spirit Day - wear your Octorara Spirit Wear!

Friday, April 22 Celebrate Earth Day! Wear Tie-Dye or Earth colors.

Friday, April 29 Luau Day-  Wear tropical prints and florals

Thursday, May 5 Cinco de Mayo – Wear green, white, and red

clothing, hats, ribbons, or socks.

Friday, May 20 School Spirit Day - wear your Octorara Spirit Wear!



Friday, May 27 Memorial Day - Red, White, and Blue Day!

Thursday, June 2 Beach Day - wear sunglasses & hat

Wednesday, June 8 School Spirit Day - wear your Octorara Spirit Wear!


